Speisen

Fuchsburger
BBQ oder Scharf

- 180 gr.

- 339 gr.
Chilli — Cheese — Nuggets
Chicken — Nuggets
Currywurst

- mit Brot

- mit Pommes

Pommes

Bockwurst

= Der Sportlertreff

5,00 €
6,50 €

5,00 €
5,00 €
3,50 €
5,50 €
2,00 €

2,00 €




Getranke

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Wasser

Bitter-Lemon

Safte & Schorle
0,2 | 1,50 €
0,41 3,00 €

Aktiv & Fit 1,80 €

Kaffee

Cappuccino 1,50 €/ Pott
Tee

Kakao

= Der Sportlertreff



Getranke

Wolters vom Fass

-0,25 1 2,00 €

-041 3,20 €
Franziskaner Weizen vom Fass

-0,31 2,50 €

-0,51 4,00 €

Alkoholfreies Erdinger Weizen 3,50 €

Erdinger Kristallweizen 3,50 €
Schnaps 2cl 2,00 €
Edelschnaps 2cl

Mischgetranke 0,2 |




